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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Reportable Spill at Meadowbank Complex - 2023-06-03_Baker Lake_TSS
'Robin Allard' via Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Jun 6, 2023 at 6:14 AM
Reply-To: Robin Allard <robin.allard@agnicoeagle.com>
To: "Didham,Curtis (ECCC)" <Curtis.Didham@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Meadowbank Reportable Spill <Meadowbank.reportable.spill@agnicoeagle.com>, "Amsel, Kyle" <Kyle.Amsel@rcaanc-
cirnac.gc.ca>, "Monteith, Joseph" <joseph.monteith@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good day Curtis,

                as per the discussion done last October with Rob and Kyle, we had a proposed implementation strategy to be
executed this year.   Phase 1 would be initiated in August/September 2023.

 

                I am available if you have any further comments or questions,
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